
"2018 - Año del Centenario de la Reforma Universitaria" 

27485 

4?-pe7J-0- 	,Yfrxer:o'Y 
150-S-17 
OD 41 

NOMINA ANEXA 

Nombre y Apellido 	 DNI 	 País 

Nuske, Elías Ornas 	 13.186.307 	 Belize 

Pajor, Alejandro Luis 	 14.333.080 	 Hungría 

Scicolone, Fabiana Andrea 	 22.670.335 	 Italia 

Verratti, Rafael Gustavo 	 22.877.338 	 Italia 

Bürcher, Roque Alberto 	 29.967.964 	 Suiza 

Lubary, Ricardo José Ramón 	 13.904.217 	 Italia 

González, María Fernanda 	 16.573.213 	 Francia 

Costantino, Francisca Marisa 	 14.255.772 	 Italia 

Wipplinger, Marlene Elizabeth 	 20.338.403 	 Austria 

Lawson, Noelia Eleonora 	 28.657.732 	Reino Unido de Gran Bretaña 

e Irlanda del Norte 

Hoyle, Carlos Eduardo Irving 	 12.525.166 	Reino Unido de Gran Bretaña 

Dri, Norma Cristina 

Garrido, Saúl Oscar 

Tangorra, María Cecilia 

Vallejos, Mirta Susana 

Schiavone Aguirre, Mario Exequiel 

Calvo Quilaqueo, Carmen Dolores 

González Villaroel, Floridor 

Villalón, Jorge Daniel 

Bochert, Martín Guillermo 

Caputo, Nicolás Martín 

13.575.260 

11.641.053 

17.672.437 

18.649.661 

16.351.576 

6.490.427 

10.331.806 

23.212.109 

26.872.840 

12.949.291 

e Irlanda del Norte 

Italia 

España 

Italia 

España 

Chile 

España 

Chile 

República Checa 

Alemania 

Singapur 
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Nombre y Apellido DNI 

De Vita, José Alberto 13.092.555 

Desideri, Cristian Néstor 23.344.573 

Silva Castro, Josefa 14.351.036 

Schellhas, Maximiliano Ricardo 20.923.391 

Petricevich, Claudio Darío 16.430.285 

Martínez Ferrer, Guillermo Julio 17.385.445 

Aragües Chauveaux, Gustavo Javier 24.937.795 

Giro, María Edelia 22.508.767 

Bossa Bonardo, Matías Ezequiel 27.293.023 

Lakovich, Juan Carlos 7.621.240 

Abalo, Lidia Aída 13.542.613 

País 

Jordania 

Belarús 

España 

Países Bajos 

Montenegro 

Japón 

España 

Suecia 

Italia 

Montenegro 

Italia 

f 
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